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Drużynowy Wielobój Pływacki 10 - 11 lat.
Szczecin, 28- - 29-5-2024

Punktacja drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKP Szczecin 00116 1 522,00 2 425,00 3 947,00
2. MKS Znicz Koszalin 00416 1 363,00 1 913,00 3 276,00
3. MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 01816 1 298,00 1 490,00 2 788,00
4. MKP Kołobrzeg 01016 300,00 1 459,00 1 759,00
5. Marlin Gryfino 00916 718,00 666,00 1 384,00
6. Aquarius MOSIW Miedzyrzecz 01004 - 1 011,00 1 011,00
7. Neptun Stargard 00816 - 369,00 369,00

Chłopców, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKP Szczecin 00116 1 522,00 - 1 522,00
2. MKS Znicz Koszalin 00416 1 363,00 - 1 363,00
3. MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 01816 1 298,00 - 1 298,00
4. Marlin Gryfino 00916 718,00 - 718,00
5. MKP Kołobrzeg 01016 300,00 - 300,00

Dziewcząt, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKP Szczecin 00116 - 2 425,00 2 425,00
2. MKS Znicz Koszalin 00416 - 1 913,00 1 913,00
3. MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 01816 - 1 490,00 1 490,00
4. MKP Kołobrzeg 01016 - 1 459,00 1 459,00
5. Aquarius MOSIW Miedzyrzecz 01004 - 1 011,00 1 011,00
6. Marlin Gryfino 00916 - 666,00 666,00
7. Neptun Stargard 00816 - 369,00 369,00

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKS Znicz Koszalin 00416 3 923,00 5 356,00 9 279,00
2. MKP Szczecin 00116 3 835,00 3 789,00 7 624,00
3. Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 01204 2 639,00 4 397,00 7 036,00
4. MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 01816 2 002,00 3 774,00 5 776,00
5. Neptun Stargard 00816 892,00 4 531,00 5 423,00
6. Marlin Gryfino 00916 257,00 2 103,00 2 360,00
7. MKP Kołobrzeg 01016 - 688,00 688,00

Chłopców, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKS Znicz Koszalin 00416 3 923,00 - 3 923,00
2. MKP Szczecin 00116 3 835,00 - 3 835,00
3. Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 01204 2 639,00 - 2 639,00
4. MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 01816 2 002,00 - 2 002,00
5. Neptun Stargard 00816 892,00 - 892,00
6. Marlin Gryfino 00916 257,00 - 257,00
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Dziewcząt, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKS Znicz Koszalin 00416 - 5 356,00 5 356,00
2. Neptun Stargard 00816 - 4 531,00 4 531,00
3. Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 01204 - 4 397,00 4 397,00
4. MKP Szczecin 00116 - 3 789,00 3 789,00
5. MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 01816 - 3 774,00 3 774,00
6. Marlin Gryfino 00916 - 2 103,00 2 103,00
7. MKP Kołobrzeg 01016 - 688,00 688,00


